
 
   

           

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2024 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (July, 2024)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

July>

(B)>

July>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

14,160,000>

3,745,000>

17,905,000>

17,046,000>

3,292,000>

23,823,000>

1,209,000>

948,000>

2,018,000>

4,000>

32,000>

606,000>

311,000>

402,000>

44,000>

917,000>

9,000>

－

1,042,000>

2,193,392>

33,823>

2,227,215>

123,988>

239,801>

1,102,361>

95,269>

80,440>

166,173>

341>

2,662>

49,456>

22,720>

36,201>

3,910>

83,549>

755>

1>

84,129>

3,943,001>

△ 11,061>

3,931,940>

210,231>

503,473>

895,190>

210,571>

270,869>

337,839>

744>

7,988>

98,258>

69,354>

132,774>

8,366>

241,415>

2,860>

3

355,240>

27.8>

－

22.0>

1.2>

15.3>

3.8>

17.4>

28.6>

16.7>

18.6>

25.0>

16.2>

22.3>

33.0>

19.0>

26.3>

31.8

－

34.1>

Total>for>General>Account> 69,608,000> 4,318,971> 7,277,115> 10.5>


