FY2024 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (July, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

			/111 I IIIIIII	311 j C11 5 707
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (A)	July (B)	July (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	14,160,000	2,193,392	3,943,001	27.8
Income tax Self-assessment Tax	3,745,000	33,823	△ 11,061	_
Subtotal	17,905,000	2,227,215	3,931,940	22.0
Corporation Tax	17,046,000	123,988	210,231	1.2
Inheritance Tax	3,292,000	239,801	503,473	15.3
Consumption Tax	23,823,000	1,102,361	895,190	3.8
Liquor Tax	1,209,000	95,269	210,571	17.4
Tobacco Tax	948,000	80,440	270,869	28.6
Gasoline Tax	2,018,000	166,173	337,839	16.7
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	4,000	341	744	18.6
Aviation Fuel Tax	32,000	2,662	7,988	25.0
Petroleum and Coal Tax	606,000	49,456	98,258	16.2
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	311,000	22,720	69,354	22.3
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	402,000	36,201	132,774	33.0
International Tourist Tax	44,000	3,910	8,366	19.0
Customs Duty	917,000	83,549	241,415	26.3
Tonnage Tax	9,000	755	2,860	31.8
Others	_	1	3	_
Stamp Revenue	1,042,000	84,129	355,240	34.1
Total for General Account	69,608,000	4,318,971	7,277,115	10.5